JAMINI KANT B.Ed COLLEGE (SALBONI)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - B.Ed PROGRAMME
SESSION - 2015 - 2017 (SEMESTER - II)

TENTATIVE DATES

7

Kartick Chandra Saw
Academic Incharge

ACTIVITY MONTH | PROGRAMME DATE / DETAILS NO. OF
| Days Date Days Date DAYS
CLASS ROOM APR. 16 | Wednesday 13-04-2016 Saturday | 30-04-2016 10
TEACHING MAY." 16 Thursday | 12-05-2016 Thursday | 19-05-2016 | 07
JUN,” 16 Monday 20-06-2016 | Wednesday | 29-06-2016 09
AUG.” 16 Monday 01-08-2016 | Wednesday | 31-08-2016 23
SEP.” 16 Thursday 01-09-2016 Friday | 30-09-2016 18
OCT. 16 Saturday 01-10-2016 [ o1
MICRO 3 MAY Monday 02-05-2016 | Wednesday | 11-05-2016 09
TEACHING ot
OBSERVATION - | JULY :
CUM-PRACTICE 2016 Friday 01-07-2016 Saturday | 30-07-2016 30
TEACHING
FIRST TERM SEPT. Subject Date Time
EXAM 2016 Paper Il 06/08/16 10.00am to 01.00 pm
Paper VIIA 07/09A6 | 1000am to 1130 am | ¢
Paper VIIIA 08/09/16 10.00am to 11.30 am
EPC I 09/09/16 10.00am to 11.30 am
SECOND TERM OCT. Subject Date Time
EXAM 2016 Paper lIl 03/10/116 10.00am to 01.00 pm 2
0
Paper VIIA 04/10/16 10.00 am to 11.30 am
Paper VIIIA 05/10/16 10.0C am to 11.30 am
EPC I 06/10/16 10.00 am to 11.30 am
TOTAL DAYS 115
Days
R
Y

Punam Kumari

PRINCIPAL




